Features
Specifi cations
Industrial Chassis - W
allm
ount
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.04-43
04
 High Performance Half-size CPU Cards and 4-slot

Model/Name Description Remark
TF-AEC-204B-B Wallmount, 4-Slot Chassis Bare, 1U Power (20.5cm), PS_SW(ATX), Black
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
TF-PW-H150-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 150W 1U (18.5cm)
Passive Backplane Options
P/N Description
Master
Interface
Slots
Power Connector,
ATX Extend Function
BP-204SI Wallmount, ISA 4-slot, Backplane, 4 ISA, Single Segment, AT, A1.3 ISA 0/4/0 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT
TF-BP-204SS-P1 Wallmount, PISA 4-slot, Backplane, 1 PCI, 2 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX PCISA 1/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PISA) AT
TF-BP-204SS-P2 Wallmount, PISA 4-slot, Backplane, 2 PCI, 1 ISA, Single Segment, AT PCISA 1/1/1/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PISA/ PICMG_PCI) ATX, 6-pin ATX extend
TF-BP-204SP-P3 Wallmount, PCI 4-slot, Backplane, 3 PCI, Single Segment, AT/ATX, Bulk Pack PCI 3/0/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG_PCI) ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
AEC-204B
CPU Cards Options
Model/Name Description Remark
9741204000 Accessory CD-ROM for AEC-204
Accessories Options
Model/Name Description Master Interface
TF-HSB-965P Socket 478, Core™ 2 Duo (533/667/800MHz) PCI
TF-HSB-811P Onboard Celeron® M (600MHz); Socket 479 P-M (1.2 GHz)/ Celeron® M (900MHz) PCI
TF-HSB-813S Socket 479 P-M (2.0 GHz)/ Celeron® M (900MHz) PCISA
TF-HSB-910I Onboard Celeron® M (600MHz)(400MHz) ISA
TF-HSB-668I Onboard VIA CoreFusion 533 MHz CPU ISA
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)